College
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CALS
Design
CED
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cVvMm
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All

Cross-over Analysis of Credit Hours, Spring 2009 (Includes DE registrations on census date)

Provost

462

16
76

101

RN NN D

671

Stu
Aff
12
9
128
2,031
119
379
2,598
675
2,027
419
238
1
990
689

10,315

CALS

3

44
1,271
33,480
286
704
1,751
2,119
3,141
857
304
88
1,200
1,560

46,808

Design

30

60

96
7,081
48
420
18
411
15
250

48
153

8,630

College Producing Course

CED  COE
0 37

3 51
1,854 1,768
415 957
36 24
10,408 86
1,479 44,227
131 394
948 179
142 641
74 369
124 120
298 403
15,912 49,256

CNR | CHASS
13

3 125
178 2,283
326 14,631
37 1,226
37 3,318
385 15,528
6,539 3,348
262 | 44,504
85 2,915
29 1,960
13 12
137 9,235
315 8,942
3

8,346 108,043

PAMS

44
1,843
15,714
514
2,967
20,658
2,540
5,206
11,997
2,237
42
3,466
5,176

72,408

Textiles

6

6
69
66
25
6
452
21
25
3
7,560

20
95

8,354

CVM COM DUAP EnrolMgt

3

3

31 805

506 2,283

114

225

3,365

1 1,049

1,520

6 521

. 815
6,197 .

24,695

1,047

6,747 36,444

33
148

255
50
165
46

71
761

1,550

216
36

168
54
441
48
73

237
24

1,297

All

536
318
10,339
70,945
9,504
18,187
91,393
16,943
58,831
17,702
13,917
6,354
40,342
19,463
7
374,781



Cross-Over Analysis of Credit Hours, Spring 2009 (Includes DE registrations on census date) Complete details by level of course and level of

student

College of Student

Provost

Stu Aff
UnivExt

CALS

Design

CED

COE

CNR

CHASS

PAMS

Textiles

cvm

Ccom

UG
Grad
LLE
UG
LLE
UG
Grad
UG
Grad
UG
Grad
UG
Grad
UG
Grad
UG
Grad
UG
Grad
UG
Grad
DVM
Grad
UG

Provost

UG

42

16
72

97

Grad

420

Stu Aff
UG

12

128
1,937

119

376

2,569
29
672

2,012
15
409
10
238

987

CALS
UG

15

878
24,651
86

280

653

1,640

1,867
17
3,108
11
722
13
299

1,197

Grad

29
393
457

4,269

18
33
22
85
65
170

16

17
105

81

Design
UG Grad
30
39 21
93
3
4,209 372
627 1,873
42
6
420
15
3
399 6
6
15
235 9
6
45

College Producing Course
CED
Grad

UG

1,123
388

36

4,854

18
1,467

98
795
12

127

74

121

731

21

279
5,257

24
48
93

COE

UG

34
24
979
899

24

80
30,948
79

352
179
438

18
267

120

Grad

27
789

31

370
12,830

39

182

99

CNR
Grad

UG

59
192
24
12
21
31

318
27
5,399
16
222
66

22

131

119

101

16
24
27
1,097
37

10

13



DUAP UG
EnrolMgt UG
UG
DVM
All
Grad
LLE
College of
Student
UG
Provost Grad
LLE
Stu Aff UG
UnivExt LLE
UG
CALS
Grad
. UG
Design
Grad
UG
CED
Grad
UG
COE
Grad
UG
CNR
Grad

Grad

182
8 423
58
CHASS
UG Grad
13
110 15
1,758 525
14,372 9
18 157
1,208
9 9
3,067 3
18 230
15,407
85 36
3,212 3
9 124

1

5,6

6

53

26

30
39

1,

417

897
21

College Producing Course

3
689 1,559 1
10,017 35,991 621
67 141 4,764
140 881 393
PAMS Textiles
UG Grad UG @ Grad
6
23 21 6
1,593 250 54 15
15,201 18 66
36 411
499 19
3 12 6
2,649 9
30 279 6
19,940 72 353
63 583 99
2,377 3 9
7 153 12

cVvMm

UG Grad

260

31

116

3 0
298 403
8,261 333 | 33,734 409
54 5,410 103 13,184
1,123 731 1,013 792
COM DUAP EnrolMgt
UG Grad UG UG Grad
3
3
720 85 33
1,716 148 216
6 558
105 6 36
6 3
222 9 0
. 3
2,924 6 255 168
12 423
995 50 36
3 51 18

315
6,708

97
59

All

UG

110
193
7,380
60,211
181
6,553
669
11,983
72
76,506
312
15,086
61

66

1,297
119

Grad
423

125
2,959
502
5,669
372
1,910
314
5,818
486
14,089
104
1,692



CHASS

PAMS

Textiles

cVMm

com

DUAP
EnrolMgt

All

UG
Grad
UG
Grad
UG
Grad
DVM
Grad
UG
Grad
UG
UG
UG
DVM
Grad
LLE

39,130
147
2,845
61
1,954
3

9,197
9
8,939
3
99,444

359
1,771

186 5,161

5,041 .
3 6,508
6 71
2,192

3

12 .
15 3,357
14 25
3 5176
. 4
237 63,087
5,632 235
525 1,593

39
305
5,113
39

42

84

440

6,755
250

25

6,609

17
95

7,199

60

3 6

24

927 .

5,592
605

3
24 1 260 3
. 5,592
1,056 . 734
15 . 31

1,492
380

795

19,579
1,047
29,258

36
720

28
129
20

75
5,038

87

6,256
85

165

46

71

761

1,517

33

441 53,131
. 188

48 . 11,611
0 . 191
64 . 12,755
9 5

0 . 0

8

237 35,059
. 43

24 . 19,459

. 7
1,270 302,554
0 . 0

0 27 1,730
7,490

252
5,260
337
5,563
45
1,112
5,592
754
9%
5,144

2,637
5,592
47,434
2,962
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